
Route:1111 BUS 104

Bus:104

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:07 am WEBBS HILL RD@PHEASANT LNRXES 104

8:09 am DOGWOOD LN @ BRIARWOOD LNRXES 104

8:13 am 570 WEBBS HILL RDRXES 104

8:13 am 592/595 WEBBS HILL RDRXES 104

8:14 am 617 WEBBS HILL ROADRXES 104

8:15 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ CHESTNUT HILL LNRXES 104

8:16 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ EAGLE DRRXES 104

8:23 am BUTTERNUT LN @ BUTTERNUT PLRXES 104

8:26 am 1654 LONG RIDGE RDRXES 104

8:28 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBOUNDRXES 104

8:30 am NORTHWOOD LN @ ROCKRIDGE LNRXES 104

8:32 am 1213 LONG RIDGE RDRXES 104

8:35 am DEN RD @ ARROW HEAD DRRXES 104

8:37 am DEN RD @ FLINT ROCK RDRXES 104

8:38 am 350 DEN ROADRXES 104

8:39 am DEN RD @ HARDESTY RDRXES 104

8:40 am DEN RD @ BARCLAY DRRXES 104

8:42 am BANGALL RD @ CONSTANCE LNRXES 104

8:43 am RIVERBANK RD @ THUNDER HILL DRRXES 104

8:44 am 489 ROXBURY ROAD/486 ROXBURY RDRXES 104

8:46 am DEN RD @ WALTER LNRXES 104

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 104



Route:1104 BUS 110

Bus:110

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:34 am SELLECK ST@OUTLOOK STRXES 110

8:35 am ORLANDO AVE @ PEQUOT DRRXES 110

8:38 am BAXTER AVE@SOUTHWOOD DRRXES 110

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 110



Route:1108 BUS 112

Bus:112

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:33 am GRENHART RD@ROOSEVELT AVERXES 112

8:36 am SUPER 8 HOTELRXES 112

8:36 am ABERDEEN ST@SYLVANDALE AVERXES 112

8:39 am WEST AVE @ LEON PLRXES 112

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 112



Route:1116 BUS 144

Bus:144

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:00 am 1489 Long Ridge RdRXES 144

8:02 am LONG RIDGE RD @ STONE HILL DRRXES 144

8:06 am SAWMILL RD @ DUNDEE RDRXES 144

8:07 am DUNDEE RD @ TIMBER MILL RDRXES 144

8:09 am DUNDEE RD @ FORESTWOOD DRRXES 144

8:13 am SAWMILL RD @ MILL STREAM RDRXES 144

8:24 am 330 RIVERBANK ROADRXES 144

8:26 am 33 Guinea RdRXES 144

8:27 am 145 GUINEA RDRXES 144

8:32 am 492 JUNE RDRXES 144

8:38 am WESTOVER RD @ OLD MILL LNRXES 144

8:39 am WESTOVER RD @ WINDING BROOK LNRXES 144

8:40 am 1115/1117 WESTOVER RDRXES 144

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 144



Route:1109 BUS 161

Bus:161

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:33 am FAIRFIELD AVE@LIBERTY PLRXES 161

8:37 am DIAZ ST @ PIAVE STRXES 161

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 161



Route:1110 BUS 162

Bus:162

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:09 am 2054/2055 LONG RIDGE ROADRXES 162

8:11 am MOUNTAIN WOOD RD @ HEATHER DRRXES 162

8:15 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ MILL RDRXES 162

8:17 am 2873 LONG RIDGE RDRXES 162

8:18 am LONG RIDGE RD @ ECHO HILL DRRXES 162

8:22 am 483 ERSKINE RDRXES 162

8:23 am ERSKINE RD @ JONATHAN DRRXES 162

8:26 am RIVERBANK RD @ HEDGE BROOK LNRXES 162

8:29 am WILDWOOD RD @ HIGH ROCK RDRXES 162

8:32 am RIDGECREST RD @ EASTHILL RDRXES 162

8:36 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RDRXES 162

8:39 am SHELTER ROCK RD @ RIVERBANK DRRXES 162

8:40 am RIVERBANK DR @ BRANCH LNRXES 162

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 162



Route:1103 BUS 177

Bus:177

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:34 am WILSON ST@HALL PLRXES 177

8:37 am YOUNG DIXON WAY @ FAIRFIELD AVERXES 177

8:39 am FAIRFIELD AVE @ MADISON PLRXES 177

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 177



Route:1105 BUS 190

Bus:190

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:35 am SELLECK ST@DURANT ST@MONTAUK DRRXES 190

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 190



Route:1102 BUS 219

Bus:219

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:30 am SOUTHFIELD AVE@MCCLURG AVERXES 219

8:32 am SOUTHFIELD AVE @ CONGRESS STRXES 219

8:34 am CONGRESS ST@NOBLE STRXES 219

8:50 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 219



Route:1107 BUS 223

Bus:223

Anchor Name:ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2024 2025

8:25 am FAIRFIELD AVE@PERRY STRXES 223

8:32 am ATLANTIC ST @ BROAD STRXES 223

8:39 am SUMMER ST @ WOODSIDE VILLAGE @ MAILBOXRXES 223

8:45 am 500 Long Ridge RoadRXES 223

8:47 am CLOVER HILL DR @ STILLWATER RDRXES 223

8:51 am ROXBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOLRXES 223


